## Town/City of \_\_\_\_\_\_ July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023 Appointments to the Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission

The Selectboard/City Council on \_\_\_\_\_\_ appointed the individual(s) below to represent the municipality's interests on the Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission and Central Vermont Regional Emergency Management Committee. This appointment(s) is effective July 1 unless another effective date is indicated here:

## **Board of Regional Commissioners**

	Commissioner	Alternate Commissioner
Name		
Mailing Address		
City/State/Zip		
Email Address		
Daytime Telephone		
Evening Telephone		

## Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC)

	TAC Representative	TAC Alternate Representative
Name		
Mailing Address		
City/State/Zip		
Email Address		
Daytime Telephone		
Evening Telephone		

## Regional Emergency Management Committee (REMC)

REMC EMD/EMC Representative	REMC Emergency Services Representative
	REMC EMD/EMC Representative

Appointments require certification via signing on the next page.

Town/City of \_\_\_\_\_\_ July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023 Appointments to the Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission

Signed by:

Printed Name:

Title:

Please return completed and signed appointment forms to CVRPC via mail or email at:

Mail: Central Vermont Regional Planning Commission, 29 Main Street, Suite 4, Montpelier, VT 05602

Email: chartrand@cvregion.com